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General information about company

Scrip code 539594

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol MISHTANN
ISIN INE094S01041

Name of the company

MISHTANN FOODS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shar;eholding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Catego No. of P:%ly IS\L(;.reO ! Total nos. Eiaoﬁs?litz;al of securities (IX)
Cat ¢ €Y | Nos. Of fully paid | PH'% 9 Sl . shares held | Zl
shareholders | up equit . : VII) = o of Voting ights
ategory | o p equity up underlying (VID) (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Righ
) shareholder (I shares held equity | Depository (IVYHV)+ per SCRR, Total as a
i )
1) av) shares | Receipts (V1) 1957) (VIII) % of
held | (VI) Asa % of Classeg: | Class | ) (A+B+C)
) (a+B+C2) | X egy
Promoter
(A) f’Lromoter 5 246402098 246402098 | 49.28 246402098 246402098 | 49.28
Group
B) Public 1768 253597902 253597902 | 50.72 253597902 253597902 | 50.72
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 1773 500000000 500000000 | 100 500000000 500000000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of a % assuming full Number of Locked | pledged or
No. Of No. of Shares conversion of in shares (XII) otherwise
Category Shares Sha;res Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
Category | of Underlying Underlying Outstanding securities ( as a (X110 equity shares
Outstanding . convertible held in
(0} shareholder . Outstanding . percentage of A A -
convertible securities and | ;. sa Sa | dematerialized
I . Warrants diluted share % of % of
securities i No. Of ital) (XT)= 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | SPM2 ) (XD)= o IN total | No. | total
(a) (VIDHX) As a % o (@ Shares | (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f;cromo ter 49.28 207048000 | 84.03 246402098
Group
B) Public 50.72 253572852
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 207048000 | 41.41 499974950
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Grou
g gp P
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of fully | Partly No. OF Total nos. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of aid u; aid- shares shares held shares f Voti XIV) Righ Total
Name of the ) paid up p underlying 7 (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Sr. shareholders | equity up : (VID) = asa %
Shareholders .| Depository as per
(111) shares held | equity . AV)+(V)+ of
1) Receipts SCRR,
vy shares | vy VD 1957) (VIII) Class Total
held Asa % of Class eg: X . Total Voting
W) $a 70 &y rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(d) égzc?ft}ger 5 246402098 246402098 | 49.28 246402098 246402098 | 49.28
Sub-Total
(AY(1) 5 246402098 246402098 | 49.28 246402098 246402098 | 49.28
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
:rrlgmo ter 5 246402098 246402098 | 49.28 246402098 246402098 | 49.28
Group (A)=
(AD)+A)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
. holding
(a(i)) nominal 1698 2258263 2258263 0.45 2258263 2258263 0.45
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) ngligi 24 251273144 251273144 | 50.25 251273144 251273144 | 50.25
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.
() é;ggy‘;er 46 66495 66495 0.01 66495 66495 0.01
(Sgi;l;otal 1768 253597902 253597902 | 50.72 253597902 253597902 | 50.72
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 1768 253597902 253597902 | 50.72 253597902 253597902 | 50.72
(B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 1773 500000000 500000000 | 100 500000000 500000000 | 100
ZZTIIBJrC ) 1773 500000000 500000000 | 100 500000000 500000000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Sharcholding , asa % | Number of Locked | pledged or
s}? : No. of Underlying assuming full in shares (XII) otherwise Number of
U agesl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered ur.rl erho
naeriying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTI equity shares
Sr. Outstanding . . held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa $a | dematerialized
L Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID+HX) As a % total | No. | total
@ of (A+B+C2) No. (@) Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(d 49.28 207048000 | 84.03 246402098
(Slu)b‘T"tal (A) 49.28 207048000 | 84.03 246402098
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 49.28 207048000 | 84.03 246402098
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 0.45 2233213
(a(ii)) 50.25 251273144
(e 0.01 66495
(53“)"'T°tal (B) 50.72 253572852
Total Public
Shareholding
50.72 253572852
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 207048000 | 41.41 499974950
Total 100 207048000 | 41.41 499974950
(A+B+C) ’
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Director or
Director's Relatives

Director or
Director's Relatives

Director or
Director's Relatives

Director or
Director's Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HITESHKUMAR
GAURISHANKAR
PATEL

PATEL
MANJULABEN
GAURISHANKAR

PATEL
RAVIKUMAR
GAURISHANKAR

NAVINCHANDRA
D PATEL

PATEL
JATINKUMAR
RAMANBHAI

PAN (1I)

ASZPP4210E

BEUPP6393E

ASZPP4552H

AHKPP9016G

AWRPP3066G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

80400000

21782098

79000000

32620000

32600000

246402098

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

80400000

21782098

79000000

32620000

32600000

246402098

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.08

4.36

6.52

49.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

80400000

21782098

79000000

32620000

32600000

246402098

Class eg:y

Total

80400000

21782098

79000000

32620000

32600000

246402098

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.08

4.36

15.8

6.52

6.52

49.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

16.08

4.36

6.52

49.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

72734000

7657000

71669000

26901000

28087000

207048000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

90.47

35.15

90.72

82.47

86.16

84.03

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

80400000 21782098 79000000 32620000 32600000 246402098

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders
@

JAYANTILAL
MULCHANDBHAI
PATEL

PARICHAY
KUMAR
MAGANBHAI
PATEL

SURESHBHAI
HIRABHAI
PATEL

REKHABEN
KANAKBHAI
PATEL

VASANTBHAI
MULCHANDBHALI
PATEL

PATEL

KANAKKUMAR

v

RAJESHKUMAR
PRABHUDASBHAI
PATEL

PAN (II)

ABEPP0842L

ALPPP7103D

AOCPP6701R

CTUPP7894]

AZKPP7249K

ARZPP0746L

ALPPP7105F

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

21504250

23407570

17093850

22383165

21354326

21905810

25656730

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

21504250

23407570

17093850

22383165

21354326

21905810

25656730

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.68

3.42

4.48

4.27

438

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

21504250

23407570

17093850

22383165

21354326

21905810

25656730

Class eg:y

Total

21504250

23407570

17093850

22383165

21354326

21905810

25656730

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

43

4.68

3.42

4.48

4.27

4.38

5.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.68

3.42

4.48

4.27

438

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)
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Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

21504250

23407570

17093850

539594 _07052020.html

22383165

21354326

21905810

25656730

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing

PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 8 9 10 11

ASHWIN -
Name of the SURESHKUMAR SANKARBHAI MAGANBHAI PATEL SHANKARBHALI | Click here to
Shareholders (I) RAMIJI BAHI PATEL DHURABHAI PATEL PATEL KODARBHAI go back
PAN (II) ALEPP1393C ACDPP2679M AFTPP5511M AIBPP6915E Total
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 23384380 5719159 7456360 23314799 213180399
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 23384380 5719159 7456360 23314799 213180399
V)t (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 4.68 1.14 1.49 4.66 42.64
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 23384380 5719159 7456360 23314799 213180399

Class eg:y
Total 23384380 5719159 7456360 23314799 213180399

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 4.68 1.14 1.49 4.66 42.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 4.68 1.14 1.49 4.66 42.64
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in | 53384380 5719159 7456360 23314799 213180399
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3

Category Bodies Corporate Non-Resident Indian (NRI) HUF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

17 15 14 46

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 24544 14306 27645 66495
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 24544 14306 27645 66495
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0.01 0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 24544 14306 27645 66495

Class egy
Total 24544 14306 27645 66495

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0 0 0.01 0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

0 0
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01 0.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

24544 14306 27645 66495
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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