General information about company								
Scrip code	539594							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol	MISHTANN							
ISIN	INE094S01041							
Name of the company	MISHTANN FOODS LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2020							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

		Tak	ole I - Sum	ımary	Statement	t holding o	of specified so	ecurities			
	Category			No. Of Partly paid-	f No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity shares held	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	246402098			246402098	49.28	246402098		246402098	49.28
(B)	Public	1768	253597902			253597902	50.72	253597902		253597902	50.72
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1773	500000000			500000000	100	500000000		500000000	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Stateme	nt holding of spe	ecified secu	ırities				
Category	Category of	Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	utstanding Outstanding Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Outstanding Outstanding Securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)		diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				49.28	207048000	84.03			246402098	
(B)	Public				50.72					253572852	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100	207048000	41.41			499974950	

	Table II - S	Statement s	howing sh	areho	lding patt	ern of the	Promoter a	nd Promo	ter G	roup	
			N. 66 H	No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of V class of secur		ights held in (X)	each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Rights	Total as a %
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total T	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding	pattern	of the Promo	er and Promo	oter Group		•		
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	246402098			246402098	49.28	246402098		246402098	49.28
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	246402098			246402098	49.28	246402098		246402098	49.28
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	246402098			246402098	49.28	246402098		246402098	49.28
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding	g pattern	of the Public	shareholder				l .	ı
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutio	ns									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1698	2258263			2258263	0.45	2258263		2258263	0.45
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	24	251273144			251273144	50.25	251273144		251273144	50.25
(e)	Any Other (specify)	46	66495			66495	0.01	66495		66495	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1768	253597902			253597902	50.72	253597902		253597902	50.72
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		1768	253597902			253597902	50.72	253597902		253597902	50.72
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding	g pattern	of the Non P	romoter- Nor	Public shareho	older			
Total (A+B+C2)		1773	500000000			500000000	100	500000000		500000000	100
Total (A+B+C)		1773	500000000			500000000	100	500000000		500000000	100

T	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing shareho	Iding pattern of the P	romoter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир	
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of lin shares (X		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in	
51.	Outstanding convertible securities (Xi) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) (Xi) Outstanding Warrants (Convertible Securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (Xi) (Xi) (Xi) (Xi) (Xi) (Xi) (Xi)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding pa	attern of the Promoter and l	Promoter Gro	up				
(1)	Indian									
(d)				49.28	207048000	84.03			246402098	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				49.28	207048000	84.03			246402098	
(2)	Foreign	•			•			•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				49.28	207048000	84.03			246402098	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding p	attern of the Public shareh	older	ı		ı		
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				0.45					2233213	
(a(ii))				50.25					251273144	
(e)				0.01					66495	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				50.72					253572852	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				50.72					253572852	
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Non Promoter	r- Non Public	shareho	lder			
Total (A+B+C2)				100	207048000	41.41			499974950	
Total (A+B+C)				100	207048000	41.41			499974950	

		Any (Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HITESHKUMAR GAURISHANKAR PATEL	PATEL MANJULABEN GAURISHANKAR	PATEL RAVIKUMAR GAURISHANKAR	NAVINCHANDRA D PATEL	PATEL JATINKUMAR RAMANBHAI	
PAN (II)	ASZPP4210E	BEUPP6393E	ASZPP4552H	AHKPP9016G	AWRPP3066G	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	80400000	21782098	79000000	32620000	32600000	246402098
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	80400000	21782098	79000000	32620000	32600000	246402098
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.08	4.36	15.8	6.52	6.52	49.28
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)	•	•	•	•
Class eg: X	80400000	21782098	79000000	32620000	32600000	246402098
Class eg:y						
Total	80400000	21782098	79000000	32620000	32600000	246402098
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	16.08	4.36	15.8	6.52	6.52	49.28
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.08	4.36	15.8	6.52	6.52	49.28
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	T	1	T	.	r
No. (a)	72734000	7657000	71669000	26901000	28087000	207048000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	90.47	35.15	90.72	82.47	86.16	84.03
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise e	ncumbered (XIII)	ı	1	1	1
No. (a)						
	1	I	1	I	1	I

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	80400000	21782098	79000000	32620000	32600000	246402098
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Individuals - ii.	•	T		_	T	1
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JAYANTILAL MULCHANDBHAI PATEL	PARICHAY KUMAR MAGANBHAI PATEL	SURESHBHAI HIRABHAI PATEL	REKHABEN KANAKBHAI PATEL	VASANTBHAI MULCHANDBHAI PATEL	PATEL KANAKKUMAR V	RAJESHKUMAR PRABHUDASBHA PATEL
PAN (II)	ABEPP0842L	ALPPP7103D	AOCPP6701R	CTUPP7894J	AZKPP7249K	ARZPP0746L	ALPPP7105F
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	21504250	23407570	17093850	22383165	21354326	21905810	25656730
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	21504250	23407570	17093850	22383165	21354326	21905810	25656730
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.3	4.68	3.42	4.48	4.27	4.38	5.13
Number of Vot	ting Rights held in each	n class of securitie	es (IX)				
Class eg: X	21504250	23407570	17093850	22383165	21354326	21905810	25656730
Class eg:y							
Total	21504250	23407570	17093850	22383165	21354326	21905810	25656730
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.3	4.68	3.42	4.48	4.27	4.38	5.13
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.3	4.68	3.42	4.48	4.27	4.38	5.13
Number of Lo	cked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	21504250	23407570	17093850	22383165	21354326	21905810	25656730
Reason for no	t providing PAN	•					
Reason for not providing PAN							

Individ	uals - ii. Individual sh	areholders holding n	ominal share cap	ital in excess of Rs. 2 la	khs.
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SURESHKUMAR RAMJI BAHI PATEL	SANKARBHAI DHURABHAI PATEL	ASHWIN MAGANBHAI PATEL	PATEL SHANKARBHAI KODARBHAI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ALEPP1393C	ACDPP2679M	AFTPP5511M	AIBPP6915E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	23384380	5719159	7456360	23314799	213180399
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	23384380	5719159	7456360	23314799	213180399
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.68	1.14	1.49	4.66	42.64
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	23384380	5719159	7456360	23314799	213180399
Class eg:y					
Total	23384380	5719159	7456360	23314799	213180399
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.68	1.14	1.49	4.66	42.64
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.68	1.14	1.49	4.66	42.64
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		1		
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	23384380	5719159	7456360	23314799	213180399
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•	•	•	•
Reason for not providing PAN					

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	17	15	14	46
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	24544	14306	27645	66495
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	24544	14306	27645	66495
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0.01	0.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	24544	14306	27645	66495
Class eg:y				
Total	24544	14306	27645	66495
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	0.01	0.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0.01	0.01
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	24544	14306	27645	66495

Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence